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Equipment drapes
Microscope drapes for Zeiss® MD microscopes (65 mm lens) – I

Description

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD with handle covers

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD, featuring Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD with handle covers

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD, featuring Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD, featuring Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD, featuring Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD, featuring Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD, featuring Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Zeiss® MD, featuring Clearlens®

Vari-Lens™ microscope drape for Zeiss®, 

featuring rotational angled lens

Vari-Lens™ microscope drape for Zeiss®, 

featuring rotational angled lens

Vari-Lens™ microscope drape for Zeiss®,                                   

featuring rotational angled lens

Qty/cs

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Part. no

4861EU

4831UK

4831 UKCL

4864

4841UK

4841CL

4862UK

4862UKCL

4840UK

4840UKCL

4842UK

4842CL

4838UK

4838CL

4865CL

6100

6120

6110EU

Sketch Size

 69 ∞ 163 cm

 104 ∞ 61 ∞ 163 cm

 104 ∞ 61 ∞ 163 cm

 104 ∞ 69 ∞ 163 cm

 117 ∞ 163 cm

 117 ∞ 163 cm

 117 ∞ 203 cm

 117 ∞ 203 cm

 117 ∞ 267 cm

 117 ∞ 267 cm

 137 ∞ 267 cm

 137 ∞ 267 cm

 117 ∞ 305 cm

 117 ∞ 305 cm

 137 ∞ 381 cm

 122 ∞ 305 cm

 132 ∞ 381 cm

 122∞203 cm
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Microscope drapes for Zeiss® Opmi® microscopes (48 mm lens)

Description

Microscope drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, featuring 

Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, featuring 

Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Zeiss® Opmi®

Microscope drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, featuring 

Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, with 2 extended 

observing oculars

Qty/cs

20

20 

10

10

10

Size

 51 ∞ 163 cm

 104 ∞ 163 cm

 104 ∞ 267 cm

 104 ∞ 267 cm

  104 ∞ 305 cm

Part. no

4921CL

4941UKCL

4940UK

4940CL

2938CL

Sketch
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Equipment drapes

Laser drapes

Description

Microscope laser drape, with attached  

laser arm drape

Qty/cs

10

Part. no

2903UK

 

Sketch Size

 104 ∞ 305 cm

Handle covers

Description

Universal handle covers

Qty/cs

20

Part. no

3260UK

 

Sketch

Microscope drapes for Zeiss® MD microscopes (65 mm lens) – II

Description

Head cover for Zeiss® MD microscope with lens

Qty/cs

40

Part. no

3717UK

Sketch Size

 61  cm circular
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Equipment drapes
Microscope drapes for Leica® microscopes

Description

Microscope drape for Leica® M690/M655

Microscope drape for Leica® M690/M655, featuring Clearlens®

Armatec® microscope drape for Leica® OH3, OHS, OH1, MS-2, 
MS-3, M520/M525, with drawcord, featuring angled lens with 
click closure

Microscope drape for Leica®

Microscope drape for Leica®, featuring Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Leica® M690/MS-1

Microscope drape for Leica® M690/MS-1, featuring Clearlens®

Microscope drape for Leica® M680

Armatec® microscope drape for Leica® OH3, OHS, OH1, MS-2, 

MS-3, M520/M525, featuring angled lens with click closure

Armatec® microscope drape for Leica® OH3, OHS, OH1, MS-2, 

MS-3, M520/M525, featuring angled lens with click closure

Armatec® microscope drape for Leica® M720                             

featuring angled lens

Armatec® microscope drape for Leica® M680 with ringmount,      

and M525 with FL400, featuring angled lens

Vari-Lens™ microscope drape for Leica®, 68 mm, 

featuring rotational angled lens

Vari-Lens™ microscope drape for Leica®, 68mm,

featuring rotational angled lens

Microscope drape for Leica® 

(OHS/OH-1 or Wild® Space Pointer)

Microscope drape for Leica® 

(OHS/OH-1 or Wild® Space Pointer), featuring Clearlens®

Qty/cs

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Part. no

2952UK

2952CL

8033652EU

5986UK

5986CL

5952UK

5952UKCL

3598UK

8033651 EU

8033650EU

8033654EU

8033621EU

6140

6135EU

3652UK

3652CL

Sketch Size

104 ∞ 163 cm

104 ∞ 163 cm

117 ∞ 203 cm

104 ∞ 267 cm

104 ∞ 267 cm

137 ∞ 267cm

137 ∞ 267 cm

117 ∞ 305 cm

117 ∞ 305 cm

137 ∞ 381 cm

117 ∞ 305 cm

117 ∞ 305 cm

132  ∞  381 cm

132 ∞  305 cm

137  ∞ 381 cm

137  ∞ 381 cm
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Equipment drapes
Camera drapes

Description

Video camera drape, concertina folded, 

with sewn elastic opening

Video camera drape, telescopic folded, 

with perforated tip

Video camera drape reverse folded 

Video camera drape

EZSert® video camera drape, with perforated tip

Universal video camera/laser drape, 

with blue Kraton® tip

EZSert® universal video camera/laser drape, with 

translucent Kraton® tip 

Closed system coupler drape w/ steri-stick 

w/ adhesive strips for securing

Video camera drape, ring folded with perforated tip

Qty/cs

40

200

160

25

25

25

25

10

80

Part. no

17539

17544

84.02.089 

 5900UK

9900UK

2904UK

9604UK

9907

17541

Sketch Size

 13 ∞ 200 cm

 13 ∞ 235 cm

 13 ∞ 242 cm

 13 ∞ 244 cm

 13 ∞ 244 cm

 18 ∞ 244 cm

 18 ∞ 244 cm

 18 ∞ 246 cm

 8,5 ∞ 280 cm
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Equipment drapes
C-arm drapes — I

Description

Mini C-arm drape for Fluoroscan

C-arm drape, with clips and latex-free rubber bands

C-arm mobile X-ray drape

C-arm drape for Fluoroscan

Mini C-arm drape for OEC 6600

Mini C-arm drape pack for OEC 6600: 

1 mini C-arm drape

1 panel drape

1 footswitch cover

Mini C-arm drape for OEC 6800

Mini C-arm drape pack for OEC 6800: 

1 mini C-arm drape

1 keyboard cover

1 footswitch drape

One piece design C-arm drape for complete coverage

One piece design C-arm drape for complete coverage

C-arm drape with 54” split with tape tabs 

for closure

Qty/cs

40

6

20

40

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Part. no

8838M

890016

4951UK

8888M

C9-106M

C9-006M

C9-108M

C9-008M

2951AUK

2951 UK

4973UK

Sketch Size

 104 ∞ 149 cm

 104 ∞ 165 cm

 104 ∞ 188 cm

 137 ∞ 198 cm

 104 ∞ 213 cm

 104 ∞ 213 cm

 76 ∞ 61 cm

 36 ∞ 76 cm

 137 ∞ 213 cm

 137 ∞ 213 cm

 76 ∞ 61 cm

 36 ∞ 76 cm

 107 ∞ 226 cm

 152 ∞ 267 cm

 103 ∞ 230 cm
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Equipment drapes
C-arm drapes — II

Description

Philips BV29/BV300, 3 parts, covering image intensifier, 
X-ray tank and “C”, with springbow application  

Philips BV25/BV26/Libra 6”, 3 parts, covering image intensifier, 
X-ray tank and “C”, with springbow application

Philips Pulsera/Endura/Libra 9”, 3 parts, covering image intensifier, 
X-ray tank and “C”, with springbow application

Philips Pulsera/Endura 12”, 3 parts, covering image intensifier, 
X-ray tank and “C”, with springbow application

Siemens Siremobil N4, 3 parts, covering image intensifier, 
X-ray tank and “C”

Siemens Siremobil 2000 and -Compact, 3 parts, 
covering image intensifier, X-ray tank and “C”

Siemens Arcadis Varic, 3 parts, covering image intensifier, 
X-ray tank and “C”, with springbow application

Siemens Siremobil ISO-C/ISO-C 3D, Arcadis Orbic/Orbic 3D, 2 parts, 
covering image intensifier, X-ray tank and “C”, with clips

Siemens Siremobil ISO-C/ISO-C 3D, Arcadis Orbic/Orbic 3D, 1 part, 
covering image intensifier and half of the “C”, with clips

Siemens Arcadic Avantic, 3 parts, covering image intensifier, 
X-ray tank and “C”, with springbow application

Ziehm, 3 parts, covering image intensifier, X-ray tank and “C”

Starterset Siemens, velcro and felt strips to apply on metal clips 
originally supplied with C-arm machine

Starterset Ziehm, velcro strips and positioning sheeth

Qty/cs

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

32

16

16

1

1

Part. no

17626

17630

17668

17669

17632

17647

8080462

17656

17657

17660

17631

17628

17634

Sketch

17680 C-Arm Set. GE 9600/8800, 9” Imagine Intensifi er  20

17681 C-Arm Set. GE 9600/9800/8800, 12” Imagine Intensifi er 20

17682 C-Arm Set. GE 9600/9800/8800  20

17400 C-Arm Cover Set for Philips Allura XPER FD20  20

17404N Table Cover for Philips Allura  20

17405 C-Arm Cover Set for Philips Allura XPER FD10  20
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Equipment drapes
Banded bags 

Description

Band bag, circular sewn elastic, colour coded: 
red

Band bag, circular sewn elastic, colour coded: 
blue

Band bag, circular sewn elastic, colour coded: 
bordeaux

Band bag, circular sewn elastic, colour coded: 
pink

Band bag, circular sewn elastic, colour coded: 
white

Band bag, circular sewn elastic, colour coded: 
yellow

Band bag, circular sewn elastic

Band bag 40”, circular sewn elastic

Band bag 50”, circular sewn elastic

Band bag, rectangular, colour coded: 
bordeaux

Band bag, rectangular, colour coded: 
brown

Band bag, rectangular, colour coded: 
turquoise

Band bag, rectangular with latex-free rubber band 
and tape

Band bag, rectangular with latex-free rubber band 
and tape

Qty/cs

50

80

50

40

50

40

40

25

25

100

80

50

25

25

Part. no

17589

17596

17598

17639

17599

17587

84.01.087

60040S

60050S

17600

17648

17636

63030RT 

63630RT

Sketch Size

 25 ∞ 55 cm

 35 ∞ 70 cm

 40 ∞ 80 cm

 50 ∞ 100 cm

 60 ∞ 120 cm

 65 ∞ 130 cm

 125 ∞ 125 cm

 102 ∞ 51 cm

 
 127 ∞ 64 cm

 80 ∞ 45 cm

 95 ∞ 85 cm

 95 ∞ 130 cm

 76 ∞ 76 cm

 91 ∞ 76 cm
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Equipment drapes
Light handle cover 

Description

Light handle cover 

Qty/cs

200

Part. no

17558

Sketch Size

large

Cable cover

Remote control drape

Opti-cover

Description

Opti-cover, diameter 10 mm, angle 0º

Opti-cover, diameter 10 mm, angle 30º

Opti-cover, diameter 10 mm, angle 0º

Opti-cover, diameter 10 mm, angle 30º

Qty/cs

24

24

24

24

Part. no

17570

17578

17572

17579

Sketch Size (Length)

29 cm

29 cm

31,5 cm

31,5 cm

Description

Cable cover telescopic folded

Qty/cs

100

Part. no

17550

Sketch Size

 8 ∞ 200 cm

Description

Remote control cover

Remote control cover

Qty/cs

50

400

Part. no

17642

17641

Sketch Size

 10 ∞ 28 cm

 18 ∞ 35 cm
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Equipment drapes
Monitor cover

Description

Short touch screen cover

Envelop touch screen cover

Long touch screen cover, telescopic folded

Qty/cs

80

80

80

Part. no

17601

17602

17603

Sketch Size 

 53 ∞ 45 cm

 46 ∞ 48 cm

 190 ∞ 52 cm

Ancillary

Description

Towel drape / Keyboard cover 

Footswitch drape, non-sterile 

Cover drape 

Qty/cs

40

50

120

Part. no

8911 

4926N

17597

Sketch Size 

 51 ∞ 61 cm 

 36 ∞ 76 cm

 90 ∞ 110 cm

X-ray drapes 

Description

X-ray cassette drape adhesive closure

X-ray cassette drape

Qty/cs

50

200

Part. no

4954UK

17610

Sketch Size

 61 ∞ 64 cm

 60 ∞ 80 cm
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Equipment Drapes. 
Microtek Covers Every Need.

With A Proven History Of Leadership In Prevention 
And Protection, Microtek Offers The Most Comprehensive 
Line Of Equipment Drapes Available Today.
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From the lab to the operating room, innovative equipment draping solutions from Microtek have 
signifi cantly advanced the level of risk reduction and protection. This is not just about producing drapes 
for equipment. It’s about more intelligently designed draping solutions that function effectively at critical 
moments of potential biological danger. 

The thinking behind the leading 
innovations in equipment draping.

Microtek. The trusted source of 
innovative equipment draping solutions 
for risk reduction and protection.
For more than two decades, Microtek Medical has provided innovative solutions to reduce the risks 
of infectious disease transmission; to protect healthcare workers in every type of clinical environment; 
and to help improve clinical outcomes by maximizing the protection available for both patients and 
medical professionals during procedures.

There is no better example of this dedicated expertise than our complete range of equipment drapes.

“It’s important to have Microtek draping on 
the equipment, so my only focus is 
the patient.”

Brochure Equipment Drapes.indd   3Brochure Equipment Drapes.indd   3 07-06-2006   10:08:3307-06-2006   10:08:33



You already know Microtek as the long established leader in microscope drapes. The same thinking 
behind these industry standard draping solutions goes into our camera, laser, C-arm, x-ray cassette, 
accessory equipment drapes and probe covers. Top to bottom, Microtek is the one trusted name that 
has virtually every piece of equipment in your facility covered.

Microtek. The fi rst name in Microscope, 
C-Arm, Camera and Laser Drapes, 
Probe Covers and more.

Each day, both healthcare professionals and patients come face to face with the serious risks of 
contamination and infection in clinical environments around the world. It’s impossible to know every 
potential risk people may face in every clinical situation. It is, however, possible to protect every 
clinical environment.

With a comprehensive line of advanced equipment draping solutions today, and ongoing innovations 
being developed for future needs, Microtek is the key to patients and professionals being able to enjoy 
peace of mind when it matters most. 

Why equipment draping solutions 
should be designed for people.

Order your Microtek equipment drapes from the selection on the 
following pages, or visit www.microtekmed.com to see our complete 
online catalog.

“This is about protecting patients and medical 
professionals in some of the most hazardous 
environments in healthcare.”
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2938

2938CL

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, 41” X 120” (104 X 305cm)
with 2 extended observing oculars
 
Microscope Drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, 41” X 120” (104 X 305cm)
with 2 extended observing ocular

10

10

4921

4921CL

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, 20” X 64” (51 X 163cm)

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, 20” X 64” (51 X 163cm) 
Featuring Clearlens®

20
20

4940

4940CL

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, 41” X 105” (104 X 267cm)

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, 41” X 105” (104 X 267cm) 
Featuring Clearlens®

10
10

4941

4941CL

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, 41” X 64” (104 X 163cm)

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® Opmi®, 41” X 64” (104 X 163cm)  
Featuring Clearlens®

20
20    

Microtek Drapes for Zeiss® Opmi® Microscopes (48mm lens)

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs
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4831

4831CL

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD 41” X 24” x 64” (104 x 61 x 163cm)

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD 41” X 24” x 64” (104 x 61 x 163cm),  
Featuring Clearlens®

20

20

4838

4838CL

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 46” X 120” (117 X 305cm)

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 46” X 120” (117 X 305cm)  
Featuring Clearlens®

10

10

4840

4840CL

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 46” X 105” (117 X 267cm)

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 46” X 105” (117 X 267cm).  
Featuring Clearlens®

10

10

4841

4841CL

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 46” X 64” (117 X 163cm)

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 46” X 64” (117 X 163cm) 
Featuring Clearlens®

20

20

4842

4842CL

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 54” X 105” (137 X 267cm)  

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 54” X 105” (137 X 267cm)  
Featuring Clearlens®

10

10

4862

4862CL

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 46 x 80” (117 x 203cm)

Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 46 x 80” (117 x 203cm)  
Featuring Clearlens®

10

10

4864 Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 41 x 27 x 64” (104 x 69 x 163cm), 
with handle covers

20

4865CL Microscope Drape for Zeiss® MD, 54” X 150” (137 X 381cm) 
Featuring Clearlens®     

10

Microtek Drapes for Zeiss® MD Microscopes (65mm lens)

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs
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Microtek Drapes for Leica® Microscopes

2952

2952CL

Microscope Drape for Leica® M690/M655, 41” X 64” (104 X 163cm)

Microscope Drape for Leica® M690/M655, 41” X 64” (104 X 163cm) 
Featuring Clearlens®

10

10

3485CL Microscope Drape for Leica® (Custom Confi guration – 4 sets 
of oculars), 54” x 150” (137 X 381cm) Featuring Clearlens®

10

3598 Microscope Drape for Leica® M680, 46” X 120” (117 X 305cm) 10

3652

3652CL

Microscope Drape for Leica® (OHS/OH-1 or Wild® Space Pointer), 
54” X 150” (137 X 381cm)

Microscope Drape for Leica® (OHS/OH-1 or Wild® Space Pointer),
54” X 150” (137 X 381cm) Featuring Clearlens®

10

10

5952

5952CL

Microscope Drape for Leica® M690/MS-1, 54” X 105”
(137 X 267cm)

Microscope Drape for Leica® M690/MS-1, 54” X 105” 
(137 X 267cm) Featuring Clearlens®

10

10

5986

5986CL

Microscope Drape for Leica®, 41” X 105” (104 X 267cm)

Microscope Drape for Leica®, 41” X 105” (104 X 267cm)  
Featuring Clearlens®

10

10

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs
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Laser Drapes

2903 Microscope Laser Drape, 41” X 120” (104 X 305cm), with attached  
Laser Arm Drape

10

2907 Microscope Laser Drape, 41” X 120” (104 X 305cm), 
without Laser Arm Drape

10

2910 Microscope Laser Drape, 20” X 30” (51 X 76cm), without
 Laser Arm Drape

40

2918 Microscope Laser Drape, 20” X 64” (51 X 163cm),  
without Laser Arm Drape

20

2960 Microscope Laser Drape, 54” X 105” (137 X 267cm), 
without Laser Arm Drape

10

3605 Microscope Laser Drape for Codman, 54” X 105” (137 X 267cm),   
without Laser Arm Drape

10

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs
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Camera Drapes

9907 Closed System Coupler Drape w/ Steri-Stick 7” X 96” (18 X 246cm) w/
adhesive strips for securing

10

2900 Closed System Camera Drape, 7” X 96” (18 X 244cm) with 5/8” 
lens diameter

25

3501 Closed System Camera Drape, 7” X 96” (18 X 244cm) with 1” 
lens diameter

25

2904 Universal Video Camera/Laser Drape, 7” X 96” (18 X 244cm) 
with blue Kraton® tip

25

5902 Camera/Laser Arm Drape, 9” X 96” (23 X 244cm), 
with perforated tip

25

9900 EZSert® Video Camera Drape, 5” X 96”(13 X 244cm) 
with perforated tip

25

9904 EZSert® Universal Video Camera/Laser Drape, 7” X 96” 
(18 X 244cm) with blue Kraton® tip

25

9604 EZSert® Video Camera Drape with translucent Kraton® tip, 7” X 96” 
(18 X 244cm)

25

17539 Video Camera Drape, Concertina folded, 13 x 200cm
with sewn elastic opening

40

17541 Video Camera Drape, Ring folded, 8,5 x 280cm
with perforated tip

80

17544 Video Camera Drape, Telescopic folded, 13 x 235 cm
with perforated tip

200

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs
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890016 C-Arm Drape, with clips and latex-free rubber bands, 41” x 65” 
(104 x 165cm)

6

890017 Universal C-Arm Drape, with clips and latex-free rubber bands, 
41” x 125” (104 x 318cm)

6

2951 One Piece Design C-Arm Drape for complete coverage,
60” X 105” (152 X 267cm)

20

4951 C-Arm Mobile X-Ray Drape, 41” X 74” (104 X 188cm) 20

4951R C-Arm Mobile X-Ray Drape, 41” X 74” (104 X 188cm) 
with latex-free rubber bands and Clips

20

4973 C-Arm Drape with 54” split with tape tabs for closure, 41” X 90” 
(103 X 230cm) 

20

8838M Mini C-Arm Drape for Fluoroscan, 41” X 59” (104 X 149cm) 40

8888M C-Arm Drape for Fluoroscan,  54” X 78” (137 X 198cm) 40

C9-006M Mini C-Arm Drape Pack for OEC 6600, (1) Mini C-Arm Drape,
41” X 84” (104 X 213cm), (1) Panel Drape 30” X 24” (76 X 61cm),  
(1) Footswitch Cover 14” X 30” (36 X 76cm)

20

C9-106M Mini C-Arm Drape for OEC 6600, 41” X 84”  (104 X 213cm) 20

C9-008M Mini C-Arm Drape Pack for OEC 6800, 1 Mini C-Arm Drape,
54” X 84” (137 X 213cm), 1 Keyboard Cover 30” X 24”
(76 x 61cm), 1 Footswitch Drape 14” x 30” (36 X 76cm)

20

C9-108M Mini C-Arm Drape for OEC 6800, 54” X 84” (137 X 213cm) 20

17626 Philips BV29/BV300, 1 cover for image intensifi er, 1 cover for x-ray 
tank, 1 cover for “C”

16

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs

C-Arm Drapes
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17630 Philips BV25/BV26/Libra 6”, 3 parts, covering image intensifi er, x-ray 
tank and “C”

16

17668 Philips Pulsera/Endura/Libra 9”, 3 parts, covering image intensifi er, x-ray 
tank and “C”

16

17669 Philips Pulsera/Endura 12”, 3 parts, covering image intensifi er, x-ray 
tank and “C”

16

17629 General Electric, 3 parts, covering image intensifi er, x-ray tank and “C” 10

17632 Siemens Siremobil N4, 3 parts, covering image intensifi er, x-ray tank 
and “C”

16

17647 Siemens Siremobil 2000 and -Compact, 3 parts, covering image intensi-
fi er, x-ray tank and “C”

16

17659 Siemens Arcadis Varic, 3 parts, covering image intensifi er, x-ray tank 
and “C”

16

17655 Siemens Compact L, 3 parts, covering image intensifi er, x-ray tank and 
“C”

16

17656 Siemens Siremobil ISO-C/ISO-C 3D, Arcadis Orbic/Orbic 3D, 
2 parts, covering image intensifi er, x-ray tank and “C”

16

17657 Siemens Siremobil ISO-C/ISO-C 3D, Arcadis Orbic/Orbic 3D, 
1 part, covering image intensifi er an half of the “C”

32

17660 Siemens Arcadic Avantic, 3 parts, covering image intensifi er, x-ray tank 
and “C”

16

17631 Ziehm, 3 parts, covering image intensifi er, x-ray tank and “C” 16

17628 Starterset GE/Siemens, velcro and felt strips to apply on metal clips 
originally supplied with C-arm machine

1

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs

C-Arm Drapes
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C-Arm Drapes

17634 Starterset Ziehm, velcro strips and positioning sheeth 1

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs

890010 Universal X-Ray Cassette Drape,  20” X 41” (51 X 104cm) 36

25220 X-Ray Cassette Drape with Release Liner, 16” x 20” (41 X 51cm) 50

25320 X-Ray Cassette Drape with Release Liner, 20” X 24” (51 X 61cm) 50

4911 X-Ray Cassette Drape with Release Liner, 20” X 24” (51 X 61cm) 48

4954 X-Ray Cassette Drape,  24” X 25” (61 X 64cm) adhesive closure 50

4955 X-Ray Cassette Drape, 24” X 40” (61 X 102cm) 50

4935 X-Ray Cassette Drape with Release Liner, 23” x 25” (58 X 62cm) 48

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs

X-Ray Drapes
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60040S Band Bag 40” Circular Sewn Elastic, 40” x 20” (102 X 51cm) 25

60050S Band Bag 50” Circular Sewn Elastic, 50” x 25” (127 X 64cm) 25

63030RT Band Bag with latex-free rubber band and tape, 30” X 30” 
(76 X 76cm)

25

63630RT Band Bag with latex-free rubber band and tape, 36” X 30” 
(91 X 76cm)

25

63654RT2R Band Bag with latex-free rubber band and tape, 36” X 54” 
(91 X 137cm) with 2 additional latex-free rubber bands 

25

64040RT Band Bag with latex-free rubber band and tape, 40” X 40” 
(102 X 102cm)

25

3300 Slush Machine Drape, 44” X 66” (112 X 168cm) Polyurethane 24

3301 Slush Machine Drape, 44” X 66” (112 X 168cm) Polyurethane 24

3310 Slush Machine Drape, 44” X 44” (112 X 112cm) Polyurethane 24

3728 Slush Machine Drape, 53” X 53” (135 X 135cm) Polyethylene 25

2125605N Footswitch Drape, 15” X 24” (38 X 61cm)  Non-Sterile 50

4926N Foot Switch Drape, 14” X 30” (36 X 76cm)  Non-Sterile 50

17592 Band bag 18 x 40 cm, circular sewn elastic, color coded: yellow 100

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs

Accessory Equipment Drapes
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17589 Band bag 25 x 55 cm, circular sewn elastic, color coded: red 50

17596 Band bag 35 x 70 cm, circular sewn elastic, color coded: blue 80

17598 Band bag 40 x 80 cm, circular sewn elastic, color coded: bordeaux 50

17639 Band bag 50 x 100 cm, circular sewn elastic, color coded: pink 40

17599 Band bag 60 x 120 cm, circular sewn elastic, color coded: white 50

17600 Band bag 80 x 45 cm, rectangular sewn elastic, color coded: white 40

17648 Band bag 95 x 85 cm, rectangular sewn elastic, color coded: brown 80

17636 Band bag 95 x 130 cm, rectangular sewn elastic, color coded: turquoise 50

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs

Accessory Equipment Drapes
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17557 Light Handle Cover size: Small 200

17558 Light Handle Cover size: Large 200

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs

17570 Opti-cover, length 29 cm, diameter 10 mm, angle 0º

17572 Opti-cover, length 31,5 cm, diameter 10 mm, angle 0º

17578 Opti-cover, length 29 cm, diameter 10 mm, angle 30º

17579 Opti-cover, length 31,5 cm, diameter 10 mm, angle 30º      

Product #                                 Description                       Qty/cs

Opti-cover

Light Handle Cover
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